Ssd Diskler

480GB

480GB

480GB

960GB

240GB

240GB

Uriin

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 510/480MB/s

KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z480GG8

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s

LTC10Z960GG8

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500 W450

Marka

Inno 3d

Kioxia

Msi

Kioxia

Inno 3d

Msi

Msi

5+

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

36,75

42,00

72,45

99,75

19,95

30,45

72,45

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD



